
Show #050124: Cowtown Derby & Stockhorse Show (05/23/2024-05/26/2024)

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 190 BF Stylish Merada John C. Swales 147.00 Leigh Bilton$852.00 0.00

2 189 Nine Lives John C. Swales 146.00 Spring Haven Ranches$511.20 0.00

3T 110 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 145.50 Jim Keith$170.40 0.00

3T 184 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 145.50 Sunrise Ranch$170.40 0.00

5 171 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 145.00 Ron Mathison0.00

6 198 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 144.50 Sheila Mowat0.00

7 197 Rey Charlze Clint C. Swales 144.00 Justin Kraft0.00

8 191 Lil Reinernic John C. Swales 143.50 Sand Paul Schumann0.00

9T 205 Smooth Smurf Seth Abrahamson 143.00 Seth Abrahamson0.00

9T 206 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 143.00 Whitby Ltd Farms0.00

9T 182 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 143.00 Kim LaFreniere0.00

12 212 Cd Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 142.00 Tracy Brand0.00

13 213 Me N Mrs Jonez Shayne Smith 141.00 Brandon Merrill0.00

14 138 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 140.00 Laureen Little0.00

15 181 Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 139.50 Kim LaFreniere0.00

16 129 Greycee Kent Williamson 139.00 Ruth Degama0.00

17T 208 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 138.00 Wayne & Kim Knaap0.00

17T 142 Dualin Her Pistols Karnell Perry 138.00 Karnell Perry0.00

19T 186 Cat Man Two Melody Andrews 137.00 Peter Monod0.00

19T 207 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 137.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

21 187 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 136.50 John C. Swales0.00

22 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 133.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

23 183 Eye Handle Metalhic Rick Wiebe 133.00 Lloyd Turner0.00

24 214 Iron Foxx Shayne Smith 125.00 Del & Tyson Bieleny0.00

25 217 My Best Friend Doug Iaian Durrell 124.00 Erin Durrell0.00

501. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 171 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 145.00 Ron Mathison0.00

2 213 Me N Mrs Jonez Shayne Smith 141.00 Brandon Merrill0.00

3 138 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 140.00 Laureen Little0.00

4 129 Greycee Kent Williamson 139.00 Ruth Degama0.00

5T 208 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 138.00 Wayne & Kim Knaap0.00

5T 142 Dualin Her Pistols Karnell Perry 138.00 Karnell Perry0.00

7T 186 Cat Man Two Melody Andrews 137.00 Peter Monod0.00

7T 207 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 137.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

9 187 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 136.50 John C. Swales0.00

10 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 133.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

11 214 Iron Foxx Shayne Smith 125.00 Del & Tyson Bieleny0.00

12 217 My Best Friend Doug Iaian Durrell 124.00 Erin Durrell0.00

502. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 213 Me N Mrs Jonez Shayne Smith 141.00 Brandon Merrill$325.00 0.00

2 107 One Tiger To Another Kelsey Morgan 140.50 Kelsey Morgan$195.00 0.00

3 138 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 140.00 Laureen Little$130.00 0.00
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4 211 Mimerada Kendall Page 138.50 Lucava Farms0.00

5 215 Flashn Hotrod Kade Fisher 137.00 Danielle Nagy0.00

6 149 Picacat Reese Ostroski 136.50 William Krepps0.00

7 114 Mates On Time Cory Wiebe 136.00 Amanda J Simpson0.00

8 139 Miss Smarthash Massimo Garlanda 131.50 Laureen Little0.00

9 121 Lookinstylish Gerry Katherine Kowalik 130.00 Katherine Kowalik0.00

10 214 Iron Foxx Shayne Smith 125.00 Del & Tyson Bieleny0.00

503. NRCHA ONHD: Open Novice Horse Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 190 BF Stylish Merada John C. Swales 147.00 Leigh Bilton$340.00 0.00

2 189 Nine Lives John C. Swales 146.00 Spring Haven Ranches$204.00 0.00

3 184 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 145.50 Sunrise Ranch$136.00 0.00

4 197 Rey Charlze Clint C. Swales 144.00 Justin Kraft0.00

5 191 Lil Reinernic John C. Swales 143.50 Sand Paul Schumann0.00

6T 206 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 143.00 Whitby Ltd Farms0.00

6T 182 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 143.00 Kim LaFreniere0.00

8T 119 Katchinas Copy Cat Clint C. Swales 139.50 Katie Harvie0.00

8T 181 Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 139.50 Kim LaFreniere0.00

10 129 Greycee Kent Williamson 139.00 Ruth Degama0.00

11 202 JF Double Boon Rave Clint C. Swales 136.50 Rocking JF Performance0.00

12 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 133.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 126 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 145.50 Carlene Schmidt$340.00 0.00

2 134 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 142.00 Bart & Terri Holowath$204.00 0.00

3 179 Five Star Girl Karnell Perry 141.50 Karnell Perry$136.00 0.00

4 146 Dual N Checks Pat Bolin 135.00 Pat Bolin0.00

5 203 SJR Diamond Dixie Janice Cornforth 129.00 Janice Cornforth0.00

6 157 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 126.50 Heather Baumgardner0.00

551. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Dual N Checks Pat Bolin 135.00 Pat Bolin0.00

2 203 SJR Diamond Dixie Janice Cornforth 129.00 Janice Cornforth0.00

3 157 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 126.50 Heather Baumgardner0.00

552. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 109 Call Me Ziva Kayleigh Albrecht 140.00 Kayleigh Albrecht$56.25 0.00

2 204 Reysin Some Scoot Chelsea Beaton 138.00 Chelsea Beaton$33.75 0.00

3 191 Lil Reinernic Sand Paul Schumann 137.00 Sand Paul Schumann$22.50 0.00

4 175 Frankly Imacat Johanne Bell 133.00 JT Bell0.00

554. NRCHA SD: Select Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 134 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 142.00 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

2 203 SJR Diamond Dixie Janice Cornforth 129.00 Janice Cornforth0.00

3 157 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 126.50 Heather Baumgardner0.00

560. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 135.50 Deb Simpson$71.25 0.00

2 163 Silver Foxx Leeanne Lote 133.00 Leeanne Lote$42.75 0.00

3 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Paula Schumacher 129.00 Paula Schumacher$28.50 0.00

4 169 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 126.00 Jacquie McArthur0.00

5 123 Nobody Callsme Yella Shannon Coers Ritter 120.00 Shannon Coers Ritter0.00

564. NRCHA SENPBX: Special Event - Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 135.50 Deb Simpson0.00

2 169 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 126.00 Jacquie McArthur0.00

3 123 Nobody Callsme Yella Shannon Coers Ritter 120.00 Shannon Coers Ritter0.00
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500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 189 Nine Lives John C. Swales 148.50 Spring Haven Ranches$852.00 0.00

2 110 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 147.50 Jim Keith$511.20 0.00

3T 206 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 146.00 Whitby Ltd Farms$113.60 0.00

3T 190 BF Stylish Merada John C. Swales 146.00 Leigh Bilton$113.60 0.00

3T 182 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 146.00 Kim LaFreniere$113.60 0.00

6T 212 Cd Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 145.50 Tracy Brand0.00

6T 197 Rey Charlze Clint C. Swales 145.50 Justin Kraft0.00

8 205 Smooth Smurf Seth Abrahamson 144.50 Seth Abrahamson0.00

9T 208 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 144.00 Wayne & Kim Knaap0.00

9T 187 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 144.00 John C. Swales0.00

9T 142 Dualin Her Pistols Karnell Perry 144.00 Karnell Perry0.00

12 184 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 143.00 Sunrise Ranch0.00

13 186 Cat Man Two Melody Andrews 142.00 Peter Monod0.00

14 183 Eye Handle Metalhic Rick Wiebe 141.00 Lloyd Turner0.00

15 207 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 140.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

16 213 Me N Mrs Jonez Shayne Smith 139.50 Brandon Merrill0.00

17 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 138.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

18 171 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 135.50 Ron Mathison0.00

19 217 My Best Friend Doug Iaian Durrell 134.00 Erin Durrell0.00

20 129 Greycee Kent Williamson 133.00 Ruth Degama0.00

21 191 Lil Reinernic John C. Swales 132.00 Sand Paul Schumann0.00

22 214 Iron Foxx Shayne Smith 131.50 Del & Tyson Bieleny0.00

23 138 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 130.00 Laureen Little0.00

NP 198 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 0.00 Sheila Mowat0.00

501. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 208 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 144.00 Wayne & Kim Knaap0.00

1T 187 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 144.00 John C. Swales0.00

1T 142 Dualin Her Pistols Karnell Perry 144.00 Karnell Perry0.00

4 186 Cat Man Two Melody Andrews 142.00 Peter Monod0.00

5 207 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 140.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

6 213 Me N Mrs Jonez Shayne Smith 139.50 Brandon Merrill0.00

7 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 138.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

8 171 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 135.50 Ron Mathison0.00

9 217 My Best Friend Doug Iaian Durrell 134.00 Erin Durrell0.00

10 129 Greycee Kent Williamson 133.00 Ruth Degama0.00

11 214 Iron Foxx Shayne Smith 131.50 Del & Tyson Bieleny0.00

12 138 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 130.00 Laureen Little0.00

502. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Picacat Reese Ostroski 141.00 William Krepps$325.00 0.00

2 213 Me N Mrs Jonez Shayne Smith 139.50 Brandon Merrill$195.00 0.00

3 215 Flashn Hotrod Kade Fisher 135.50 Danielle Nagy$130.00 0.00

4 211 Mimerada Kendall Page 134.00 Lucava Farms0.00
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5 114 Mates On Time Cory Wiebe 132.50 Amanda J Simpson0.00

6 214 Iron Foxx Shayne Smith 131.50 Del & Tyson Bieleny0.00

7 138 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 130.00 Laureen Little0.00

8 107 One Tiger To Another Kelsey Morgan 124.00 Kelsey Morgan0.00

9 121 Lookinstylish Gerry Katherine Kowalik 120.00 Katherine Kowalik0.00

NP 139 Miss Smarthash Massimo Garlanda 0.00 Laureen Little0.00

503. NRCHA ONHD: Open Novice Horse Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 189 Nine Lives John C. Swales 148.50 Spring Haven Ranches$340.00 0.00

2T 206 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 146.00 Whitby Ltd Farms$113.33 0.00

2T 190 BF Stylish Merada John C. Swales 146.00 Leigh Bilton$113.33 0.00

2T 182 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 146.00 Kim LaFreniere$113.33 0.00

5 197 Rey Charlze Clint C. Swales 145.50 Justin Kraft0.00

6 184 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 143.00 Sunrise Ranch0.00

7 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 138.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

8 119 Katchinas Copy Cat Clint C. Swales 137.00 Katie Harvie0.00

9 129 Greycee Kent Williamson 133.00 Ruth Degama0.00

10 191 Lil Reinernic John C. Swales 132.00 Sand Paul Schumann0.00

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Dual N Checks Pat Bolin 141.00 Pat Bolin$340.00 0.00

2 179 Five Star Girl Karnell Perry 136.50 Karnell Perry$204.00 0.00

3 126 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 135.00 Carlene Schmidt$136.00 0.00

4 134 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 127.00 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

5 157 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 126.00 Heather Baumgardner0.00

551. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Dual N Checks Pat Bolin 141.00 Pat Bolin0.00

2 157 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 126.00 Heather Baumgardner0.00

552. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 175 Frankly Imacat Johanne Bell 141.50 JT Bell$56.25 0.00

2 191 Lil Reinernic Sand Paul Schumann 140.00 Sand Paul Schumann$33.75 0.00

3 109 Call Me Ziva Kayleigh Albrecht 138.00 Kayleigh Albrecht$22.50 0.00

4 204 Reysin Some Scoot Chelsea Beaton 130.00 Chelsea Beaton0.00

554. NRCHA SD: Select Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 134 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 127.00 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

2 157 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 126.00 Heather Baumgardner0.00

560. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 Silver Foxx Leeanne Lote 140.50 Leeanne Lote$71.25 0.00

2 112 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 138.00 Deb Simpson$42.75 0.00

3 123 Nobody Callsme Yella Shannon Coers Ritter 137.00 Shannon Coers Ritter$28.50 0.00

4 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Paula Schumacher 136.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

NP 169 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 0.00 Jacquie McArthur0.00
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564. NRCHA SENPBX: Special Event - Non Pro Boxing Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 138.00 Deb Simpson0.00

2 123 Nobody Callsme Yella Shannon Coers Ritter 137.00 Shannon Coers Ritter0.00

NP 169 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 0.00 Jacquie McArthur0.00



Show #050124: Cowtown Derby & Stockhorse Show (05/23/2024-05/26/2024)

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 198 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 147.00 Sheila Mowat$852.00 0.00

2 110 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 146.00 Jim Keith$511.20 0.00

3T 205 Smooth Smurf Seth Abrahamson 145.00 Seth Abrahamson$170.40 0.00

3T 212 Cd Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 145.00 Tracy Brand$170.40 0.00

5T 189 Nine Lives John C. Swales 144.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

5T 190 BF Stylish Merada John C. Swales 144.00 Leigh Bilton0.00

5T 191 Lil Reinernic John C. Swales 144.00 Sand Paul Schumann0.00

8T 206 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 143.00 Whitby Ltd Farms0.00

8T 207 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 143.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

8T 142 Dualin Her Pistols Karnell Perry 143.00 Karnell Perry0.00

11T 208 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 142.00 Wayne & Kim Knaap0.00

11T 138 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 142.00 Laureen Little0.00

13T 186 Cat Man Two Melody Andrews 141.00 Peter Monod0.00

13T 214 Iron Foxx Shayne Smith 141.00 Del & Tyson Bieleny0.00

13T 129 Greycee Kent Williamson 141.00 Ruth Degama0.00

13T 197 Rey Charlze Clint C. Swales 141.00 Justin Kraft0.00

13T 182 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 141.00 Kim LaFreniere0.00

18T 187 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 140.00 John C. Swales0.00

18T 184 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 140.00 Sunrise Ranch0.00

20 171 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 138.00 Ron Mathison0.00

21T 183 Eye Handle Metalhic Rick Wiebe 137.00 Lloyd Turner0.00

21T 217 My Best Friend Doug Iaian Durrell 137.00 Erin Durrell0.00

23 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 135.00 Paula Schumacher0.00

24 213 Me N Mrs Jonez Shayne Smith 128.00 Brandon Merrill0.00

25 181 Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 120.00 Kim LaFreniere0.00

501. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 207 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 143.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

1T 142 Dualin Her Pistols Karnell Perry 143.00 Karnell Perry0.00

3T 208 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 142.00 Wayne & Kim Knaap0.00

3T 138 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 142.00 Laureen Little0.00

5T 186 Cat Man Two Melody Andrews 141.00 Peter Monod0.00

5T 214 Iron Foxx Shayne Smith 141.00 Del & Tyson Bieleny0.00

5T 129 Greycee Kent Williamson 141.00 Ruth Degama0.00

8 187 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 140.00 John C. Swales0.00

9 171 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 138.00 Ron Mathison0.00

10 217 My Best Friend Doug Iaian Durrell 137.00 Erin Durrell0.00

11 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 135.00 Paula Schumacher0.00

12 213 Me N Mrs Jonez Shayne Smith 128.00 Brandon Merrill0.00

502. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 138 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 142.00 Laureen Little$325.00 0.00

2 214 Iron Foxx Shayne Smith 141.00 Del & Tyson Bieleny$195.00 0.00

3T 211 Mimerada Kendall Page 140.00 Lucava Farms$65.00 0.00
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3T 149 Picacat Reese Ostroski 140.00 William Krepps$65.00 0.00

5T 114 Mates On Time Cory Wiebe 138.00 Amanda J Simpson0.00

5T 107 One Tiger To Another Kelsey Morgan 138.00 Kelsey Morgan0.00

7 139 Miss Smarthash Massimo Garlanda 137.00 Laureen Little0.00

8T 121 Lookinstylish Gerry Katherine Kowalik 134.00 Katherine Kowalik0.00

8T 215 Flashn Hotrod Kade Fisher 134.00 Danielle Nagy0.00

10 213 Me N Mrs Jonez Shayne Smith 128.00 Brandon Merrill0.00

503. NRCHA ONHD: Open Novice Horse Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 189 Nine Lives John C. Swales 144.00 Spring Haven Ranches$226.67 0.00

1T 190 BF Stylish Merada John C. Swales 144.00 Leigh Bilton$226.67 0.00

1T 191 Lil Reinernic John C. Swales 144.00 Sand Paul Schumann$226.67 0.00

4 206 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 143.00 Whitby Ltd Farms0.00

5T 129 Greycee Kent Williamson 141.00 Ruth Degama0.00

5T 197 Rey Charlze Clint C. Swales 141.00 Justin Kraft0.00

5T 182 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 141.00 Kim LaFreniere0.00

8 184 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 140.00 Sunrise Ranch0.00

9 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 135.00 Paula Schumacher0.00

10 119 Katchinas Copy Cat Clint C. Swales 134.00 Katie Harvie0.00

11T 202 JF Double Boon Rave Clint C. Swales 120.00 Rocking JF Performance0.00

11T 181 Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 120.00 Kim LaFreniere0.00

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Dual N Checks Pat Bolin 142.00 Pat Bolin$340.00 0.00

2 179 Five Star Girl Karnell Perry 140.00 Karnell Perry$204.00 0.00

3 157 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 139.00 Heather Baumgardner$136.00 0.00

4 126 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 138.00 Carlene Schmidt0.00

5 203 SJR Diamond Dixie Janice Cornforth 137.00 Janice Cornforth0.00

6 134 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 133.00 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

551. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Dual N Checks Pat Bolin 142.00 Pat Bolin0.00

2 157 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 139.00 Heather Baumgardner0.00

3 203 SJR Diamond Dixie Janice Cornforth 137.00 Janice Cornforth0.00

552. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 109 Call Me Ziva Kayleigh Albrecht 142.00 Kayleigh Albrecht$56.25 0.00

2 191 Lil Reinernic Sand Paul Schumann 139.00 Sand Paul Schumann$33.75 0.00

3T 175 Frankly Imacat Johanne Bell 131.00 JT Bell$11.25 0.00

3T 204 Reysin Some Scoot Chelsea Beaton 131.00 Chelsea Beaton$11.25 0.00

554. NRCHA SD: Select Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 139.00 Heather Baumgardner0.00

2 203 SJR Diamond Dixie Janice Cornforth 137.00 Janice Cornforth0.00

3 134 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 133.00 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

560. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 130 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Paula Schumacher 138.00 Paula Schumacher$71.25 0.00

2 112 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 137.00 Deb Simpson$42.75 0.00

3T 163 Silver Foxx Leeanne Lote 135.00 Leeanne Lote$14.25 0.00

3T 123 Nobody Callsme Yella Shannon Coers Ritter 135.00 Shannon Coers Ritter$14.25 0.00

5 169 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 133.00 Jacquie McArthur0.00

564. NRCHA SENPBX: Special Event - Non Pro Boxing Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 137.00 Deb Simpson0.00

2 123 Nobody Callsme Yella Shannon Coers Ritter 135.00 Shannon Coers Ritter0.00

3 169 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 133.00 Jacquie McArthur0.00
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